S
en
si
tiv
ity
 C
ha
ng

TS077U.14
Intrinsically Safe Requirements
How To Order
H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
422 - Industrial Vibration Sensor
4 2 2 I X X X X X X X
Extra Options (if required)
F   - Filtered
G   - SGS (US/Canada Approval)
I    - Intrinsically Safe (Group II)
L    - 316L Stainless Steel
T   - Temperature Output
Acceleration Range
(RMS unless specified)
001  -  0-1g
002  -  0-2g
005  -  0-5g
010  -  0-10g
100  -  0-100g
Cable/Connector
01 - PUR
54 - M12
Mounting Threads
01 - ¼-28” UNF Female
02 - ¼-28” UNF Male
05 - Quick Fit Female
06 - M6 x 1mm Male
08 - M8 x 1.25mm Male
10 - M10 x 1.5mm Male
T X X
Cable Length (if integral cable)
UXX - length specified in feet
X
P   - Peak Range
PP  - Peak to Peak Range
Maximum Cable Length
Certificate details: Group II
Accelerometer System Certificate
Terminal Parameters
500V Isolation
Certified Temperature Range
South African Approval
See website: www.hansfordsensors.com
see attached system drawings
IECEx BAS08.0034X
Baseefa08ATEX0086X
EII 1GD
Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
Ex ia IIIC T80°C IP65 Da